

EARTH EXCAVATION ---- IL 25									
STATION	CUT END AREA (SF)	FILL END AREA (SF)	CUT AVERAGE END AREA (SF)	FILL AVERAGE END AREA (SF)	LENGTH (FT)	EXCAVATION (CUT) VOLUME (CU YD)	EMBANKMENT (FILL) VOLUME (CU YD)	CUMULATIVE EXCAVATION VOLUME (CU YD)	CUMULATIVE EMBANKMENT VOLUME (CU YD)
301+50.00	4.96	29.41							
302+00.00	8.96	50.07	6.96	39.74	50.00	12.89	73.59	12.89	73.59
302+50.00	14.11	54.97	11.54	52.52	50.00	21.36	97.26	34.25	170.85
303+00.00	18.21	24.97	16.16	39.97	50.00	29.93	74.02	64.18	244.87
303+50.00	23.48	4.09	20.85	14.53	50.00	38.60	26.91	102.78	271.78
304+00.00	60.79	0.12	42.14	2.11	50.00	78.03	3.90	180.81	275.68
304+50.00	87.34	0.00	74.07	0.06	50.00	137.16	0.11	317.96	275.79
305+00.00	88.24	0.00	87.79	0.00	50.00	162.57	0.00	480.54	275.79
305+50.00	93.77	0.00	91.01	0.00	50.00	168.53	0.00	649.06	275.79
306+00.00	90.20	0.00	91.99	0.00	50.00	170.34	0.00	819.41	275.79
306+50.00	89.82	0.00	90.01	0.00	50.00	166.69	0.00	986.09	275.79
307+00.00	83.71	0.00	86.77	0.00	50.00	160.68	0.00	1146.77	275.79
307+50.00	80.14	5.89	81.93	2.95	50.00	151.71	5.45	1298.48	281.24
308+00.00	80.21	0.13	80.18	3.01	50.00	148.47	5.57	1446.95	286.81
308+50.00	75.43	0.07	77.82	0.10	50.00	144.11	0.19	1591.06	287.00
309+00.00	76.94	0.08	76.19	0.08	50.00	141.08	0.14	1732.15	287.14
309+50.00	87.45	0.05	82.20	0.07	50.00	152.21	0.12	1884.36	287.26
310+00.00	141.26	0.11	114.36	0.08	50.00	211.77	0.15	2096.13	287.41
INTERSECTION OMISSION									
311+50.00	72.76	117.02							
312+00.00	17.65	35.77	45.21	76.40	50.00	83.71	141.47	2179.84	428.88
312+50.00	22.13	31.01	19.89	33.39	50.00	36.83	61.83	2216.68	490.71
313+00.00	15.75	18.73	18.94	24.87	50.00	35.07	46.06	2251.75	536.77
313+50.00	48.92	2.00	32.34	10.37	50.00	59.88	19.19	2311.63	555.96
314+00.00	22.09	110.43	35.51	56.22	50.00	65.75	104.10	2377.38	660.06
314+50.00	15.76	66.66	18.93	88.55	50.00	35.05	163.97	2412.43	824.04
315+00.00	30.89	24.11	23.33	45.39	50.00	43.19	84.05	2455.62	908.08

PLOT SCALE: 1/4" = 10' - 0" (F.P. 1/8" = 10' - 0")
 FILE NAME: ... \ppln-ABC-sht-schedule-12.dgn
 USER NAME: mooleman
 PLOT DATE: 11/10/2011

FILE NAME =	DESIGNED - MAC	REVISED -
... \ppln-ABC-sht-schedule-12.dgn	DRAWN - TMB	REVISED -
USER NAME = mooleman	CHECKED - RMT	REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 11/10/2011	DATE - 10/23/2011	REVISED -



CITY OF ST. CHARLES

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES			
SCALE: NTS	SHEET NO. 12 OF 16 SHEETS	STA.	TO STA.

F.A. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
	04-00092-00-BR	KANE	440	24
CONTRACT NO. 63650				
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT				